
c367 Belfast High School - Antrim Road

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Greenisland, Belfast High School [bus stop]
Whiteabbey, Circular Road
Whiteabbey, Station Road
Rathcoole, Altnacreeve Park
Whiteabbey, Cloughfern Corner
Whitehouse, Belmore Gardens
Rathcoole, Valley Leisure Centre
Newtownabbey, O’Neill Road Roundabout
Fortwilliam, Belfast Castle

1

4CW

1510
1512
1514
1519
1520
1523
1525
1527
1535

2

4Sch

1555
1557
1559
1604
1605
1608
1610
1612
1620

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Easter Monday
no service

Easter Tuesday
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - only operates 30 Apr 2025, 7 May, 14 May, 21 May, 28 May, 4 Jun, 11 Jun, 18 Jun, 25 Jun

2 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 30 Apr 2025, 7 May, 14 May, 21 May, 26 May, 28 May, 4 Jun, 11 Jun, 18 Jun, 25 Jun

Notes: 4 - Bus 4 - Rathcoole/Antrim Road CW - Schoolday Wednesdays Only Sch - Operates only on school days


	Show All Stops Timetable
	Service "c367"
	Belfast High School - Antrim Road
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Easter Monday
	Easter Tuesday
	Monday 5 May 2025



