Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	1	2
Notes	4CW	4Sch
Greenisland, Belfast High School [bus stop]	1510	1555
Whiteabbey, Circular Road	1512	1557
Whiteabbey, Station Road	1514	1559
Rathcoole, Altnacreeve Park	1519	1604
Whiteabbey, Cloughfern Corner	1520	1605
Whitehouse, Belmore Gardens	1523	1608
Rathcoole, Valley Leisure Centre	1525	1610
Newtownabbey, O'Neill Road Roundabout	1527	1612
Fortwilliam, Belfast Castle	1535	1620
	0.1	
	Sati	urdays
	no se	rvice
	Sun	Idays
	no se	rvice
	Eas	ter Monday
	no se	rvice
	Eas	ter Tuesday
	no se	rvice
	Mor	nday 5 May 2025
	no se	rvice

 Service Restrictions:
 1 - only operates 30 Apr 2025, 7 May, 14 May, 21 May, 28 May, 4 Jun, 11 Jun, 18 Jun, 25 Jun

 2 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 30 Apr 2025, 7 May, 14 May, 21 May, 26 May, 28 May, 4 Jun, 11 Jun, 18 Jun, 25 Jun

 Notes:
 4 - Bus 4 - Rathcoole/Antrim Road
 CW - Schoolday Wednesdays Only
 Sch - Operates only on school days